COFFEE

I—bk— (Hot, Ice)
Coffee

H7x77 (Hot,Ice)
Café Latte

227 (Hot,Ice)
Cocoa

TEA

A=Y
Darjeeling

T

Assam

T—NL7 LA (Hot,Ice)
Earl Grey

Ty TN

Apple

HERB TEA

ZLyTaIvihr4—
Fresh Mint Tea
HEI-NVTL VR
Chamomile Blend
u—X7L VR

Rose Blend

¥ 1,300

1,300

1,300

¥ 1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

¥ 1,500

1,300

1,300

B2ITIPTHBER RO —EARDEENTE Y T,

All prices include consumption tax and a service charge.

BEFZA A —ITY,

Image is for illustration purposes.



BEVERAGE

TIRIUXNY ¥27700
Glass Champagne — Rk ¥ 2,400

TIZRIALY (A H) 1,800
Glass Wine ( Red*White )

UL STA R —( LIk 2,200
Single Malts Whisky Yamazaki

T INEBINBTARF—EM 2,200
Single Malts Whisky Hakusyu

T =NRY =)L 124F 1,500
Chivas Regal 12Y

DA =0 1,500
Gin Tonic

G | 1,300
Draft Beer

FooD

o—ARE—7L ¥2,400
ROV R4 F

Roast beef Sandwich

TAVIFGING ATV R4 F 2,300

American Clubhouse Sandwich

Faal—pMEYEDE 1,500
Assorted Chocolate
NWEMWA I SO RS s 1,300

Mixed Nuts Truffle Flavor



SEASONAL PARFAIT

RO IN—FER LIz, RTIWS8T ¢ ¥ TR
N7z THEWZLE L,

HRLE BT ZADEL TF7 87 ¥ 2,000
Pear and Cassis Mont Blanc Parfait

a—b— FiE R 2,900
Parfait with Coffee or Tea
IRERIR AT I D BRI L [[ZZ > o T IS L,

PEELDO OV R—FRBY) =L Y ADY — A i,
HEg-> &7 72> McmaE L,

SEASONAL DRINK

RONTOYTIN DT — ¥ 1,500
Hot Apple Ginger




CAKE SET

7F—%tvh
Cake Set

SOFT DRINK

FLooTVa—RA
Orange Juice
TL—TTN—ITa—&
Grapefruit Juice

77 RNY—=RY
Cranberry Drink
A=

Oolong Tea
TvTx—T—)
Ginger Ale

Ik a—o

Cola

Ry

Perrier

¥1,800~

¥1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200



